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Methodology

The poll was conducted on Saturday November 13® on a representative sample
of 1,292 people. The margin of error 1s plus or minus 2.8%. A group of 4,000
were selected to take part from a larger group of 35,000 on the basis of
matching their demographics to the exit poll and census data on the basis of
their age, gender, vote, educational attainment, and religious adherence from
a panel of 35,000. The responses were then weighted to ensure they were
exactly representative of the country in terms of age, gender, region,
educational attainment, religious adherence and past voting behaviour.

This follows the latest research from Pew and the AAPOR. Dr Kevin Cunningham
holds a degree in statistics from Oxford University and 1s a consultant to
some of the leading polling companies in the world.
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Question 1
‘In general how strongly if at all would you support or oppose the
following measure: “Stopping alcohol adverts from being shown on
TV before 9pm” - ?’ 60%
. 49%
- Strongly support ao%
- Tend to support 0%
- 21% 18y
- Neither support nor oppose 2
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- Strongly oppose 0% ==
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[reland

‘In general how strongly if at all would you support or oppose the following measure: “Stopping Thinks.
alcohol adverts from being shown on TV before 9pm” - ?’

Gender Age group Education Region
Less than Leavin Post Third Connacht
Totall%  Male  Female 18-24 25-34 3544  45-54 55-64 65+ leaving cert g leaving level Dublin  Leinster Munster Ulster
cert qual degree
Weighted 1292 646 646 106 174 247 247 226 296 236 312 171 572 361 344 352 233
Strongly support % 49% 44% 54% 17% 36% 45% 49% 58% 65% 52% 47% 52% 47% 41% 52% 57% 45%
Tend to support % 21% 22% 20% 41% 19% 21% 21% 20% 16% 16% 22% 21% 23% 28% 15% 18% 23%

Neither support nor oppose % 18% 20% 16% 8% 27% 24% 19% 14% 14% 23% 18% 17% 17% 17% 19% 18% 21%

Tend o oppose % 6% 8% 5% 22% 12% 5% 5% 3% 2% 3% 8% 7% % 8% 8% 4% 5%

Strongly oppose % 4% 5% 2% 8% 5% 4% 3% 4% 1% 4% 3% 2% 5% 4% 4% 2% 4%

Don'tknow % 3% 1% 3% 3% 2% 1% 2% 4% 2% 3% 4% 1% 1% 3% 3% 2% 2%




Question 2

[reland
Thinks.

‘In general how strongly if at all would you support or oppose the
following measure: “Restrictions to limit what alcohol advertising

children see and hear” - ?’
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[reland

‘In general how strongly if at all would you support or oppose the following measure: Thinks.
“Restrictions to limit what alcohol advertising children see and hear” - ?’

Gender Age group Education Region
Less than Leavin Post- Third Connacht
Totall%  Male  Female 18-24  25-34 3544  45-54 55-64 65+ leaving g leaving level Dublin  Leinster Munster
cert Ulster
cert qual degree
Weighted 1293 646 646 106 175 246 246 226 295 237 313 171 574 361 343 353 234
Strongly support % 44% 39% 50% 14% 35% 45% 43% 49% 57% 48% 40% 47% 44% 40% 43% 52% 41%
Tend to support % 24% 24% 24% 39% 26% 27% 24% 22% 17% 17% 26% 22% 27% 27% 20% 22% 29%

Neither support nor oppose % 20% 21% 18% 26% 18% 18% 22% 23% 16% 22% 21% 23% 17% 18% 22% 18% 23%

Tend to oppose % 6% 8% 4% 11% 10% 6% 4% 2% 6% 6% 7% 4% 6% 5% 8% 6% 4%

Strongly oppose % 4% 6% 1% 6% 9% 2% 4% 2% 2% 5% 3% 1% 4% 5% 4% 2% 3%

Don'tknow % 3% 2% 3% 5% 2% 3% 1% 2% 2% 2% 3% 3% 2% 5% 3% 1% 1%
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. Thinks.
Question 3
‘In general how strongly if at all would you support or oppose the
following measure: “Stopping alcohol adverts from being streamed
on social media channels” - ?’
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[reland

‘In general how strongly if at all would you support or oppose the following measure: “Stopping Thinks.
alcohol adverts from being streamed on social media channels” - ?’

Gender Age group Education Region
Less than Leavin Post Third Connacht
Totall%  Male  Female 18-24  25-34 3544  45-54  55-64 65+ leaving cert g leaving level Dublin  Leinster Munster Ulster
cert qual degree
Weighted 1292 646 647 106 174 247 249 224 297 236 311 171 S 362 343 353 234
Strongly support % 46% 39% 53% 18% 34% 43% 47% 52% 61% 52% 44% 48% 45% 41% 49% 52% 41%
Tend to support % 20% 21% 19% 31% 28% 20% 20% 21% 12% 9% 21% 19% 25% 26% 16% 19% 21%

Neither support nor oppose % 20% 23% 17% 19% 20% 24% 22% 17% 17% 25% 22% 22% 16% 16% 19% 19% 28%

Tend to oppose % 6% 7% 5% 18% 5% 5% 5% 4% 4% 5% 8% 3% 5% 6% 8% 5% 4%

Strongly oppose % 6% 8% 3% 10% 11% 6% 4% 4% 3% 7% 3% 5% 7% 5% 7% 4% 5%

Don'tknow % 3% 1% 4% 3% 1% 2% 5% 5% 3% 4% 4% 4% 3% 5% 1% 1% 2%




